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1 1:00 3&UP 7.5f
Woodmans Luck 3cCal 102
Macho Dorado 3gCal 108
Senator Bob 4qCal 364
Cahill Country 4gCal
Quillotano 4cCal 236
Twoatten Tenattwo 4cCal 214
Champagne Topper 3gCal 104

2 130 3&UP 6.5f
Warren's Dr. Yana 3cCal 223
Ignited 3gCal 290
Tapfortexas 3gCal 82
Comic Baby 3gCal 402
Royal Heat 3gCal 261
Link Suances 4qCal
Momentum Transfer 5gCal 455
Singletary Nook 4gCal 287

3 203 3&UP 6.0f
Earnednevergiven 7g9Cal 85
Cherokee Heaven 7hKy 68
Raetodandty 4gCal 428
Kelly Leak 5gFla 153
El Vino 59Ky 355
Carbonite 50Ky 121

4 2:34 3&8UP 1m1/16
Advice 5gFla 102
Lease of Life 6gKy 438
Racketeer 8gKy 150
Hunter Creek 6gFla 181
Straightomidnight 4gCal 362
Rivergrade Boy 6hKy 280
Skellytown 8gKy 148
Capt. Sparrow 7gCal 386
My Man Sumo 5gKy 38

5 3:06 3&UP 6.0f
Rock Off 3cKy 160
Gahnzo Bob 3cKy 405
Loro 4cKy 118
On Holy Ground 4gFla 190
Centralinteligence 39Ky 114
Absolutcat 3cKy 154
Death Star 3cKy 259
Plea Agreement 3cKy 106
Lincecum 3cCal
Huega 3r Cal 340

6 337 3&UP F 6.0f
Marrvymeonemoretim 4f Ky 138
Mona Storm 4f Cal 288
Dance Little Angel 3fFKy 111
Lily Amore 3f Cal 320
J and S Express 4f Cal 134
Abovetheinfluence 5mCal 112
Billssecondchance 4f Cal 286
Touch Luck 6mOnt 492
Stormy Anna 6nCal 46

Racehorse Runner

sOC 25k/N1X $52K
FloresD R 119 Puype Mike
Sutherland 117 Belvoir Vann
Valenzuela 124 Kasparoff Ja
Espinoza V. 124 Palma Hector
Delgadillo 122 Sierra Ciril
Quinonez A 122 Pender Micha
Garcia M 117 Capestro Pau
sMd 40000 $27K
Quinonez A 118 Gutierrez Jo
Bejarano R 116 Kruljac J Er
Pedroza M A 118 Machowsky Mi
Talamo J 118 Sherman Art
Stra K 118 Abrams Barry
Flores D R 124 Vienna Darre
Santiago Re 122 Shidaker Duf
John K 124 Georgiev Val
T OC 62k/N2X $55K
FloresD R 122 Koriner Bria
Bejarano R 120 Palma Hector
Talamo J 120 Brinkerhoff
Gomez GK 120 Machowsky Mi
Espinoza V' 122 Shirreffs Jo
Rosario J 120 Mitchell Mik
Clm 10000 $20K
Valenzuela 120 Harty Eoin
Pedroza M A 122 Miller Peter
Stra K 120 Abrams Barry
Rosario J 120 Carava Jack
EspinozaV© 120 AvilaAC
Bejarano R 120 Dominquez Ca
Santiago Re 124 Mulhall Kris
Talamo J 122 Diodoro Robe
Quinonez A 120 Ellis Ronald
T Md Sp Wt 50k $50K
Pedroza M A 118 Canani Julio
Maldonado E 118 Pender Micha
Espinoza V' 124 Shirreffs Jo
Stra K 124 Headley Gus
Rosario J 118 Ellis Ronald
Bejarano R 118 Mulhall Kris
Talamo J 118 Shirreffs Jo
Gomez G K 118 Mandella Ric
Delgadillo 118 Fama Dominic
Cedeno A 118 Fernandez Vi
Clm 16000N2L $20K
Maldonado E 124 Mitchell Mik
Valenzuela 122 Martinez Sil
Delgadillo 118 Deleon Rafae
Rosario J 118 Carava Jack
Stra K 124 Lee Jerry K
Talamo J 122 Jones Martin
Cedeno O A 120 Martinez Sil
Santiago Re 124 Sayler James
Scott J M 120 Georgiev Val

Saturday, June 18, 2011

12 242 470 7 919 5 41 1 095
9 250 501 -1 928 6 22 2 5-1
22 232 464 0 928 2 29 3 31
28 237 475 -1 929 4 32 4 51
27 25.0 48.6 7 93.0 7 34 5 201
7 232 4641 2 930 3 256 6 72
7 224 457 -5 936 1 28 7 121
3 221 454 -6 774 1 35 1 4-1
2 223 457 -6 779 2 22 2 31
5 235 4638 1 77.9 6 21 3 72
1 232 468 -2 784 3 18 4 52
1 0 785 8 26 5 8-1
1 240 472 4 794 7 14 6 81
0 232 4738 0 86 4 14 7 201
0 235 484 0 819 5 14 8 201
Off Turf: 3-1-4-5-6-2
26 231 456 2 69.6 3 65 1 52
23 23.6 458 8 70.0 6 53 2 21
9 227 450 2 7041 1 58 3 92
20 229 453 2 702 2 68 4 6-1
4 235 457 6 704 5 50 5 8-1
12 233 459 3 705 4 39 6 72
15 245 484 3 103.5 5 43 1 72
22 245 482 4 103.6 6 26 2 81
46 253 485 10 103.9 9 28 3 81
49 253 491 7 103.9 8 14 4 092
23 244 483 3 104.1 4 22 5 81
28 238 474 1 1042 2 23 6 41
33 249 485 7 1043 7 24 7 61
39 240 474 2 10438 3 19 8 12-1
26 226 453 0 105.3 1 20 9 81
Off Turf: 3-6-5-7-10-8-9-2-4-11
1 239 463 8 713 9 56 1 092
3 228 464 -4 717 2 91 2 20-1
2 240 4638 6 718 10 49 3 92
1 238 47.7 0 73.0 8 44 4 20-1
0 234 4638 0 730 5 50 5 3-1
0 223 471 0 733 1 50 6 51
0 233 470 0 735 4 50 7 72
0 235 481 0 743 6 50 8 6-1
0 47.3 0 743 7 50 9 30-1
5 231 468 -3 754 3 22 10 301
10 224 451 A1 71.2 1 37 1 52
7 229 459 -1 71.6 5 27 2 72
1 236 477 -2 719 8 21 3 6-1
8 227 463 -4 719 4 24 4 441
7 226 458 -3 719 3 22 5 121
6 225 458 -4 719 2 23 6 3-1
14 236 469 2 728 9 23 7 301
18 233 471 -2 734 7 21 8 20-1
31 229 465 -4 7438 5 16 9 30-1
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4:08 3YO
Mizdirection
Suagarinthemorning
Pedaltothemedal
Wave of Applause
Mildly Offensive

Fifth Ave

Fifth Commandment

8 438 3&UP

Switch

St Trinians
Blind Luck
American Story
She's Cheeky
Miss Match
5:08 3&UP
Big Business

Street Rocket

Coming Thru

Balladry
Knucklebuster
Ultimate Eagle

R U Experienced
Ivanho

Solid d'Oro

Colonel Mustard

F 6.0f

3f Ky
3f Cal
3f Ky
3fGB
3f Ky
3fGB
3flre

170

52
133
190
127
275
152

F 1m1/8

4f Ky
6mGB
4f Ky
4f Ky
6nKy
6mArg

170
490
211
153
96
50

1m1/16

3cNY
3cKy
3r Ky
3cKy
3cKy
3cKy
3cKy
39Ky
50Ky
4cKy

390
74
73
23

186

363

190

261

238

230

Racehorse Runner
T ManhtthBch70k

Gomez G K
Valenzuela
Talamo J
Flores D R
Bejarano R
Espinoza V. 119
Garcia M 119
VanitvH-G1

115
119
117
115
123

120
119
123
113
114
118

Rosario J
Bejarano R
Gomez G K
Garcia M
Blanc B
Talamo J

Md Sp Wt 50k

Santiago Re 117
Delgadillo 117
Garcia M 117
Valenzuela 117
Bejarano R 117
FloresD R 117
Espinoza V. 117
Rosario J 117
John K 124
Talamo J 124

www.racehorserunner.com

$70K

Puype Mike
McAnally Ron
Sherman Art
Cassidy Jame
Gaines Carla
Cassidy Jame
Cassidy Jame
$250K

Sadler John
Mitchell Mik
Hollendorfer
Baffert Bob
Eurton Peter
Drysdale Nei
$50K

Harrington M
Mullins Jeff
Baffert Bob
Harty Eoin
Mandella Ric
Pender Micha
Cardenas Rub
McCanna Tim
Guillot Eric
Shirreffs Jo

Off Turf: 4-7-3-1-2-5-6
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22.4
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21.6
224
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243
251
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245

24.3
25.2
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22.9
249
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241
22.3
24.0
256

451
45.7
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47.4
43.8
44.6

47.0
48.1
48.9
47.3
46.7
48.7

47.2
47.6
475
46.5
48.4
46.0
475
456
47.0
50.0
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69.8
69.8
69.9
70.1
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108.2
108.5
108.6
109.5
109.7
109.9

103.8
103.9
104.1
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105.0
105.4
105.5
106.4
107.0
107.4

Saturday, June 18, 2011

4 52 1 52
5 63 2 81
2 73 3 31
6 79 4 12-1
1 8 5 95
3 48 6 8-1
7 21 7 121
3 3% 1 85
4 194 2 5-2
6 314 3 2-1
1 113 4 81
2 119 5 20-1
5 29 6 10-1
7 5 1 61
9 53 2 81
4 55 3 61
2 41 4 341
8 54 5 81
2 51 6 72
6 53 7 201
1 34 8 6-1
5 31 9 1541
10 45 10 20-1



